
A Distance Km AvgSpd Arr Dep STATION Arr Dep

PASCHIMGHAT EXP

0 TH 18:25 H            HATIA           G 6:00 M
1 163 163 63 21:00 21:05 ROURKELA 3:00 3:05
2 306 469 87 0:35 0:50 BILASPUR 23:18 23:28
3 110 579 66 2:30 2:40 RAIPUR 21:35 21:45
5 170 749 64 5:20 5:22 GONDIA 18:53 18:55
6 248 997 66 9:07 9:17 BALHARSHAH 14:58 15:08
7 234 1231 67 12:47 12:52 KAZIPET 11:23 11:28
8 132 1363 62 15:00 15:15 SECUNDRABAD 9:13 9:28
9 344 1707 74 19:55 20:05 GUNTAKAL 4:13 4:23

10 115 1822 73 21:40 21:55 HOSPET 2:18 2:33
11 143 1965 66 0:05 0:10 HUBLI 0:12 0:14
12 89 2054 67 1:30 1:32 LONDA 22:45 22:47
14 116 2170 58 3:32 3:42 MADGAON 20:35 20:45
15 249 2419 69 7:17 7:19 UDUPI 17:05 17:07

62 2481 55 8:30 ST MANGALORE CENTRAL ST 16:00
Commercial 

Speed 65 15 Halts 22888 13 Halts 22887 DKM

B Distance Km AvgSpd Arr Dep STATION Arr Dep

PASCHIMGHAT EXP

0 TH 18:25 H            HATIA           G 6:00 T
1 163 163 63 21:00 21:05 ROURKELA 3:02 3:07
2 306 469 87 0:35 0:50 BILASPUR 23:20 23:30
3 110 579 66 2:30 2:40 RAIPUR 21:37 21:47
4 170 749 64 5:20 5:22 GONDIA 18:55 18:57
5 248 997 66 9:07 9:17 BALHARSHAH 15:00 15:10
6 234 1231 67 12:47 12:52 KAZIPET 11:25 11:30
7 132 1363 62 15:00 15:15 SECUNDRABAD 9:15 9:30
8 344 1707 74 19:55 20:05 GUNTAKAL 4:13 4:23
9 115 1822 73 21:40 21:55 HOSPET 2:18 2:33

10 143 1965 66 0:05 0:10 HUBLI 0:12 0:14
11 89 2054 67 1:30 1:32 LONDA 22:45 22:47
12 116 2170 58 3:32 3:42 MADGAON 20:35 20:45
13 249 2419 69 7:17 7:19 UDUPI 17:05 17:07
14 62 2481 55 8:30 8:40 MANGALORE Jn 15:50 16:00
15 135 2616 58 11:00 11:05 KANNUR 13:22 13:27
16 89 2705 53 12:45 12:50 KOZHIKODE MAIN 11:57 12:02
17 190 2895 60 16:10 16:20 ERNAKULAM TOWN (N) 8:52 8:57
18 156 3051 52 19:20 19:25 KOLLAM 6:20 6:22

58 3109 50 20:40 ST TRIVANDRUM KOCHUVELI SN 5:30
Avg Spd 62 22888 18 Halts 22887 DKM

Name derived 4m Mountain Range thro' which 
the train will pass

NOTE: HTE-SC is not directly connected with Madgaon/Udupi/Mangalore & commercially viable route. 
Students / tourists / visitors of 10 States are, presently, travelling via Mumbai / SBC / PUNE.

Name derived 4m Mountain Range thro' which 
the train will pass
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